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LEAGUE #727: SPECIAL O

WEEK #27 - 3/25/17

CENTER PHONE: 488-0000
SATURDAY - 10:30 A.M. 100% OF 200

RESULTS-WEEK 26 OF 30
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 6-TEAM #6 12 145.5 63351 810 1210 2156 1638 3012
2. # 3-TEAM #3 9 144.5 62283 581 778 1552 1311 2531
3. # 4-TEAM #4 10 142.5 61690 687 797 1572 1343 2565
4. # 1-TEAM #1 13 132 61823 762 889 1735 1311 2520
5. # 2-TEAM #2 14 129.5 61995 756 847 1682 1290 2565
6. # 5-TEAM #5 11 86 60950 810 940 1775 1292 2499
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ---
1 1186 1212 2398 3 VS 6 1218 1230 2448 6
3 1143 1215 2358 2 VS 2 1280 1285 2565 10
4 1277 1245 2522 8 VS 5 1179 1206 2385 1

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
260 STANLEY ASBELL 442 STANLEY ASBELL 139.5 STUART DAHL
207 GRAHAM TAYLOR 373 GERALD GREEN 139.5 TOM ZEBROWSKI
204 TOM ZEBROWSKI 366 GRAHAM TAYLOR 137.0 DANIEL CHURCH
203 GERALD GREEN 354 STANLEY WIEBE 135.8 GRAHAM TAYLOR
201 STANLEY WIEBE 342 STUART DAHL 129.9 GERALD GREEN

342 TOM ZEBROWSKI

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
349 STANLEY ASBELL 620 STANLEY ASBELL
286 STANLEY WIEBE 527 GERALD GREEN
280 GERALD GREEN 524 STANLEY WIEBE
266 GRAHAM TAYLOR 487 RICKY YASCHUK
262 STUART DAHL 486 NICK CAUTHERS

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
246 CLAIRE 387 CLAIRE 145.8 MARTHA BERGEN
212 MARTHA BERGEN 379 MARTHA BERGEN 134.3 CLAIRE
201 NATALIE GALE 333 NATALIE GALE 129.5 KARI GUNNARSSON
188 LESLIE JARROW 327 KARI GUNNARSSON 117.8 LESLIE JARROW
184 ERIKA KLUTZ 309 ERIKA KLUTZ 116.6 JENNA MCQUEEN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
323 CLAIRE 541 CLAIRE
300 NATALIE GALE 531 NATALIE GALE
283 ERICA OBRIEN 505 ERIKA KLUTZ
282 ERIKA KLUTZ 499 MARTHA BERGEN
272 MARTHA BERGEN 486 ERICA OBRIEN

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
1210 TEAM #6 2156 TEAM #6
940 TEAM #5 1775 TEAM #5
889 TEAM #1 1735 TEAM #1
847 TEAM #2 1682 TEAM #2
797 TEAM #4 1572 TEAM #4

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1638 TEAM #6 3012 TEAM #6
1343 TEAM #4 2565 TEAM #4
1311 TEAM #3 2565 TEAM #2
1311 TEAM #1 2531 TEAM #3
1292 TEAM #5 2520 TEAM #1
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

183 STUART DAHL MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 157 GERALD GREEN
301 GERALD GREEN MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 281 STUART DAHL
246 KEVIN CLAYTON MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 244 STUART DAHL
448 BRADEN HODGES MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 447 KEVIN CLAYTON
201 NATALIE GALE WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 173 KARI GUNNARSSON
333 NATALIE GALE WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 327 KARI GUNNARSSON
300 NATALIE GALE WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 246 KARI GUNNARSSON
531 NATALIE GALE WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 473 KARI GUNNARSSON
843 TEAM #6 TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 829 TEAM #2

1674 TEAM #6 TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 1653 TEAM #2
+ 46 KEVIN CLAYTON MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 44 STUART DAHL
+100 NATALIE GALE WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 46 KARI GUNNARSSON

ALL-STAR LEADERS
----------------

WEEK # BOWLER SCORE WEEK # BOWLER SCORE
------ ----------- ----- ------ ----------- -----
1-4 MARTHA BERGEN 272 17-20 STANLEY ASBELL 349
5-8 ERICA OBRIEN 275 21-24 CLAIRE 318
9-12 NICK CAUTHERS 260 25-28 NATALIE GALE 300
13-16 GRAHAM TAYLOR 266 29-30

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- -----

TM #1-TEAM #1 TM #4-TEAM #4
MARISSA ABRAM 89 172 288 265 474 5223 47 111.1 RICKY YASCHUK 88 163 291 259 487 5185 46 112.7
ERICA OBRIEN 116 166 250 283 486 4235 50 84.7 MICHAEL WREN 118 121 210 244 452 3942 48 82.1
STUART DAHL 61 200 342 262 471 5582 40 139.5 NICK CAUTHERS 90 169 304 260 486 3107 28 110.9
KARI GUNNARSSON 71 173 327 246 473 5701 44 129.5 LEO HERSTEIN 107 128 203 239 435 1033 11 93.9
GRAHAM TAYLOR 65 207 366 266 484 5435 40 135.8 AKIVA FISHMAN 121 122 177 247 455 1661 21 79.0

BRADEN HODGES 116 132 214 251 460 3135 37 84.7
HDCP=+640 AVG=560

TM #2-TEAM #2 TM #5-TEAM #5
KEVIN CLAYTON 91 153 261 246 447 2947 27 109.1 TOM ZEBROWSKI 61 204 342 257 448 4883 35 139.5
BRANDON CRETA 80 170 299 250 463 5288 44 120.1 DANIEL CHURCH 63 182 324 237 449 5620 41 137.0
TARA CONNOLLY 138 92 0 227 0 436 7 62.2 LESLIE JARROW 83 188 283 247 426 5066 43 117.8
NATALIE GALE 96 201 333 300 531 4480 43 104.1 GIMMI VACCARO 82 162 308 248 480 3907 33 118.3
JENNA MCQUEEN 84 154 271 239 444 6065 52 116.6 MARTHA BERGEN 55 212 379 272 499 5832 40 145.8

TM #3-TEAM #3 TM #6-TEAM #6
COURTNEY BROOKES 140 81 150 223 434 2652 44 60.2 GERALD GREEN 71 203 373 280 527 6367 49 129.9
MELANIE PEREIRA 101 145 267 249 475 3177 32 99.2 STANLEY WIEBE 73 201 354 286 524 3068 24 127.8
ERIKA KLUTZ 95 184 309 282 505 5266 50 105.3 STANLEY ASBELL 78 260 442 349 620 4534 37 122.5
EMMA CARR 140 80 147 230 439 1875 31 60.4 CLAIRE 66 246 387 323 541 4298 32 134.3
RYAN BAYDACK 83 162 288 246 468 4447 38 117.0
LEO HERSTEIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
ZACHARY DERRY 136 84 0 226 0 385 6 64.1

*SUBSTITUTES*
3-NEIL EGGERTSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 20-KELSEY REHILL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

21-MONICA POLSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 28-JESSE PFEIFER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
44- YIU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 94-EVAN BACON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
96-PAUL RITTINGER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 98-SAMANTHA LAURIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

100-CORRINE HURD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 107-JULIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
113-HARLYNNE DUANE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 118-HEATHER HALARENI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
119-MELISSA STEWART 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 126-BEN GUNNARSSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
130-GABRIELLE GOSSEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 133-SHARRI ROSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
138-JIM LEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 140-JOSIAH BROTHERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
141-KEITH JOHNSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 142-BRAD CAISTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
143-CORY ANDERSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 144-TAYLOR CRANE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
146-GABI MYERS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 148-CARRIE FUNK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
149-CORY ANDERSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 150-JARED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
151-LUIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 152-SYDNEY SHAW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
153-WILLIAM GRANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 154-CLEMENTS BITTERN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
155-CLARE MCCARTHY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 157-STANLEY THIESSEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
159-GRAHAM TAYLOR 51 175 298 226 400 298 2 149.0 164-GRAHAM TAYLOR 82 156 262 225 400 474 4 118.5
165-LEO HERSTEIN 101 120 199 221 401 199 2 99.5
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MAN GAME OVER 100 - RYAN BAYDACK 116* MAN GAME OVER 100 - RICKY YASCHUK 144*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - RICKY YASCHUK 115* MAN GAME OVER 100 - GERALD GREEN 144*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - KEVIN CLAYTON 108* MAN GAME OVER 100 - BRANDON CRETA 103*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - BRANDON CRETA 110* MAN GAME OVER 100 - DANIEL CHURCH 109*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - DANIEL CHURCH 145* MAN GAME OVER 100 - GIMMI VACCARO 117*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - STANLEY WIEBE 111* MAN GAME OVER 100 - STANLEY WIEBE 118*
MAN GAME OVER 100 - BRADEN HODGES 115* MAN GAME OVER 150 - STUART DAHL 183*
MAN GAME OVER 150 - GERALD GREEN 157* MAN GAME OVER 150 - KEVIN CLAYTON 153
MAN GAME OVER 150 - GRAHAM TAYLOR 152* MAN SERIES OVER 200 - RYAN BAYDACK 207*
MAN SERIES OVER 200 - BRANDON CRETA 213* MAN SERIES OVER 200 - GIMMI VACCARO 216*
MAN SERIES OVER 200 - STANLEY WIEBE 229* MAN SERIES OVER 200 - BRADEN HODGES 214*
MAN SERIES OVER 200 - GRAHAM TAYLOR 248* MAN SERIES OVER 250 - RICKY YASCHUK 259*
MAN SERIES OVER 250 - STUART DAHL 281* MAN SERIES OVER 250 - KEVIN CLAYTON 261*
MAN SERIES OVER 250 - DANIEL CHURCH 254* MAN SERIES OVER 300 - GERALD GREEN 301*
WOMAN GAME OVER 200 - NATALIE GALE 201 WOMAN PINS OVER AVG - NATALIE GALE +100*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY
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GAME GAME GRAND
TM # LANE WON 1 2 TOTAL TOTAL AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ---

1 9 3 1186 1212 2398 61823 1188 889 1735 1311 2520
2 12 10 1280 1285 2565 61995 1192 847 1682 1290 2565
3 11 2 1143 1215 2358 62283 1197 778 1552 1311 2531
4 13 8 1277 1245 2522 61690 1186 797 1572 1343 2565
5 14 1 1179 1206 2385 60950 1172 940 1775 1292 2499

6 10 6 1218 1230 2448 63351 1218 1210 2156 1638 3012

LEAGUE TOTALS
-------------
SEASON WINS : 780
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GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 100S 150S 200S 300S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - TEAM #1

MARISSA ABRAM 89 110 199 5223 47 111 172 288 265 474 --- 89 36 1 19 0 W
ERICA OBRIEN 62 77 139 4235 50 84 166 250 283 486 --- 116 10 1 6 0 W
STUART DAHL 183 98 281 5582 40 139 200 342 262 471 --- 61 27 12 15 5 M
KARI GUNNARSSON 154 173 327 5701 44 129 173 327 246 473 --- 71 35 7 20 2 W
GRAHAM TAYLOR 96 152 248 5435 40 135 207 366 266 484 --- 65 25 11 13 7 M

TM #2 - TEAM #2
KEVIN CLAYTON 108 153 261 2947 27 109 153 261 246 447 --- 91 21 1 12 0 M
BRANDON CRETA 103 110 213 5288 44 120 170 299 250 463 --- 80 36 4 22 0 M
TARA CONNOLLY ... ... ... 436 7 62 92 0 227 0 --- 138 0 0 0 0 W
NATALIE GALE 201 132 333 4480 43 104 201 333 300 531 --- 96 22 1 10 1 W
JENNA MCQUEEN 112 134 246 6065 52 116 154 271 239 444 --- 84 45 1 25 0 W

TM #3 - TEAM #3
COURTNEY BROOKES 63 52 115 2652 44 60 81 150 223 434 --- 140 0 0 0 0 W
MELANIE PEREIRA ... ... ... 3177 32 99 145 267 249 475 --- 101 16 0 8 0 W
ERIKA KLUTZ 96 129 225 5266 50 105 184 309 282 505 --- 95 28 1 16 1 W
EMMA CARR 46 ( 60) 106 1875 31 60 80 147 230 439 --- 140 0 0 0 0 W
RYAN BAYDACK 91 116 207 4447 38 117 162 288 246 468 --- 83 28 4 17 0 M
LEO HERSTEIN ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
ZACHARY DERRY 55 ( 66) 121 385 6 64 84 0 226 0 --- 136 0 0 0 0 M

TM #4 - TEAM #4
RICKY YASCHUK 144 115 259 5185 46 112 163 291 259 487 --- 88 27 3 17 0 M
MICHAEL WREN 94 90 184 3942 48 82 121 210 244 452 --- 118 10 0 4 0 M
NICK CAUTHERS ... ... ... 3107 28 110 169 304 260 486 --- 90 17 1 5 1 M
LEO HERSTEIN 84 ( 94) 178 1033 11 93 128 203 239 435 --- 107 4 0 1 0 M
AKIVA FISHMAN 102 ( 77) 179 1661 21 79 122 177 247 455 --- 121 3 0 0 0 W
BRADEN HODGES 99 115 214 3135 37 84 132 214 251 460 --- 116 11 0 3 0 M

TM #5 - TEAM #5
TOM ZEBROWSKI (139) (139) 278 4883 35 139 204 342 257 448 --- 61 29 6 11 4 M
DANIEL CHURCH 109 145 254 5620 41 137 182 324 237 449 --- 63 29 10 14 5 M
LESLIE JARROW 144 (117) 261 5066 43 117 188 283 247 426 --- 83 26 5 16 0 W
GIMMI VACCARO 99 117 216 3907 33 118 162 308 248 480 --- 82 25 3 10 2 M
MARTHA BERGEN (145) (145) 290 5832 40 145 212 379 272 499 --- 55 25 15 12 8 W

TM #6 - TEAM #6
GERALD GREEN 157 144 301 6367 49 129 203 373 280 527 --- 71 41 6 21 3 M
STANLEY WIEBE 111 118 229 3068 24 127 201 354 286 524 --- 73 12 7 6 2 M
STANLEY ASBELL (122) (122) 244 4534 37 122 260 442 349 620 --- 78 26 4 11 2 M
CLAIRE 141 159 300 4298 32 134 246 387 323 541 --- 66 24 6 12 3 W

*SUBSTITUTES*
NEIL EGGERTSON ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
KELSEY REHILL ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
MONICA POLSON ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
JESSE PFEIFER ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
YIU ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W

EVAN BACON ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
PAUL RITTINGER ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
SAMANTHA LAURIN ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
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GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 100S 150S 200S 300S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
CORRINE HURD ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
JULIE ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
HARLYNNE DUANE ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
HEATHER HALARENIC ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
MELISSA STEWART ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
BEN GUNNARSSON ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
GABRIELLE GOSSEN ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
SHARRI ROSE ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
JIM LEE ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
JOSIAH BROTHERS ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
KEITH JOHNSON ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
BRAD CAISTER ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
CORY ANDERSON ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
TAYLOR CRANE ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
GABI MYERS ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
CARRIE FUNK ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
CORY ANDERSON ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
JARED ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
LUIS ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
SYDNEY SHAW ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
WILLIAM GRANT ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
CLEMENTS BITTERN ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
CLARE MCCARTHY ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 W
STANLEY THIESSEN ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 0 M
GRAHAM TAYLOR ... ... ... 298 2 149 175 298 226 400 --- 51 1 1 1 0 M
GRAHAM TAYLOR ... ... ... 474 4 118 156 262 225 400 --- 82 2 1 2 0 M
LEO HERSTEIN ... ... ... 199 2 99 120 199 221 401 --- 101 1 0 0 0 M


